Relatdrio:
Disciplina:
Turma:

Caodigo

7152757
7152607
7152503
7152292
7239194
7288939
7277537
6878907
7277610
6748523
7239152
7152973
7152250
6748461
7289012
7152695
6792537
7239106
6792433
7152736
7152906
7277454
5967860
6878696
7152802
7152312
7152823
7277502
5897894
7239086
7239235
7152479
7277670
7152660
5890441
6793027
7152375
7277482
7153098
6792412
7153021
7153077
7277429
7239301
6796587
7152552

Lista de Presenca

SCC0201
2010202

Ingresso
2010/1
2010/1
2010/1
2010/1
2010/1
2010/1
2010/1
2009/1
2010/1
2009/1
2010/1
2010/1
2010/1
2009/1
2010/1
2010/1
2009/1
2010/1
2009/1
2010/1
2010/1
2010/1
2007/1
2009/1
2010/1
2010/1
2010/1
2010/1
2010/1
2010/1
2010/1
2010/1
2010/1
2010/1
2007/1
2009/1
2010/1
2010/1
2010/1
2009/1
2010/1
2010/1
2010/1
2010/1
2010/1
2010/1

Curso
55041
55041
55041
55041
55041
55041
55041
55041
55041
55051
55041
55041
55041
55041
55041
55041
55041
55041
55041
55041
55041
55041
55041
55051
55041
55041
55041
55041
55041
55041
55041
55041
55041
55041
55030
55041
55041
55041
55041
55041
55041
55041
55041
55041
55041
55041

Nome

Andre Bannwart Perina

Andre Wicher

Andrey Gobbo

Antonio Canabrava Fraideinberze
Bruno Vinicius Siqueira de Lima
Cesar Bonelli Milano

Clovis Fioretti Neto

Crislaine Machado da Silva
Daniel de Oliveira Caires

Daniel Nacata

Danilo Augusto Yudi Horikome
David Cesar Lucas de Souza
Eduardo Cardoso de Oliveira Junior
Everton Leonardo Angelotti
Fabio Frischeisen Tomita

Fabio lamaguti Takahashi

Fabio Orlandi Alexandrino

Felipe Augusto Gallinari

Felipe Victorino Caputo

Fernando Pessoa Nogueira

Filipe Alves Neto

Filipe Augusto de Souza Fragoso
Gabriel Lima Bressan

Guilherme Kayo Shida
Guilherme Simao Gibertoni

Joao Antonio de Souza Garbelotti
Jonatas Campos Martins

Jose Filipe Marreiros Santos
Leonardo da Silva Rebelo

Lucas Avelino Sodre Santos
Lucio Flavio de Santana Gimenes
Luiz Felipe Alves Prado

Marcelo Koti Kamada

Marcelo Shinye

Marcio Goncalves de Araujo
Marcus Vinicius Maia da Cruz
Mario Gonzalez Perino

Matheus Martins Teixeira

Paulo Ricardo Vidal

Pedro dos Reis de Resende Junior
Pedro Rael Palhares Garcia
Rafael Augusto Teixeira Davini
Rafael Brum Zanoello

Rafael Franco de Souza

Rai Ramiro Meres Costa

Samuel Gomes Fadel

Nota P1
9.8
7.4
5.8
7.8
9.5
55
6.3
9.3
7.8
3.2
3.8
8.7
7.6

5.9
9.3
6.8
8.3
7.9

9.7
7.3
4.8
5.0
8.5
5.6
7.4
6.7
7.9
8.3
3.5
5.0
8.9
8.5

6.6
8.3
6.3

7.6
10.0
6.6
8.0
7.5
8.1
9.8



5377372
7152340
7152632
6792687
7277645
7152778
7152994
6792502

2008/1
2010/1
2010/1
2009/1
2010/1
2010/1
2010/1
2009/1

55051
55041
55041
55041
55041
55041
55041
55041

Sandro Souza Cordeiro

Sibelius Seraphini

Tales Kobayashi Calvo de Santana
Tarcisio Fernandes

Tiago Rodrigues de Andrade
Victor Municelli Dario

Vinicio Serenato Meira

Wu Yuexiang

8.9
10.0
8.1
6.4
6.8
7.3
9.2
8.8
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